

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd on A/c bill:-</u>					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>Name of work:- cons. of road</u>					
<u>from TOS Sontha to</u>					
<u>Darje tale Sontha under</u>					
<u>MMASy (ST).</u>					
<u>Ass. no. - 48/MMASy/SBD/2020-21.</u>					
<u>Assesee:- Mahabir Alam.</u>					
<u>Date of start:- 17.06.20.</u>					
<u>Date of completion:- 16.03.21.</u>					

Abstract of cost

<u>① Setting out pillars-</u>					
<u>1/2</u>					
<u>① workers bench mark pillars,</u>					
<u>0.850 Km (vide TMBP-04)</u>					
<u>@ Rs. 3454.49/Km = Rs. 2936.00/-</u>					
<u>② Reference pillars-</u>					
<u>0.850 Km (vide TMBP-04)</u>					
<u>@ Rs. 1607.88/Km = Rs. 1367.00/-</u>					
<u>③ clearing & grubbing road land</u>					
<u>3</u>					
<u>included uprooting - - - -</u>					
<u>0.11 Hec. (vide TMBP-04)</u>					
<u>@ Rs. 49472.21/Hec = Rs. 5442.00/-</u>					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abutment, wing wall, P/wall ---					
40.00 Nos. (vide MBP-11)					
@ Rs. 119.92/each = Rs. 4777.00/-					
17) Dismantling of existing					
30,31, 32 structure like culverts,					
bridges ---					
① Pcc -					
0.304 m ³ (vide MBP-08)					
@ Rs. 457.96/m ³ = Rs. 139.00/-					
② Rcc -					
0.756 m ³ (vide MBP-08)					
@ Rs. 1131.12/m ³ = Rs. 855.00/-					
③ Brick masonry -					
24.75 m ³ (vide MBP-08)					
@ Rs. 327.67/m ³ = Rs. 8110.00/-					
Total! - Rs. 45497.00/-					
Add GST @ 12% :- (+) Rs. 5459.70.00/-					
Add LC @ 1% :- (+) Rs. 454.97.00/-					
Total! - Rs. 51412.13.00/-					
Less 0.10% of Ass. :- (-) Rs. 5141.00/-					
Rs. 51360.72.00/-					
Deduct previous paid :- (-) Rs. 2026016.00/-					
Rs. 3110056.00/-					

Continuation

21.01.02

TE